Jul 01 2024 (11:44) India Rail Info

Suhaildev SF Express (via Prayagraj)/22434 - SF - NR
ANVT/Anand Vihar Terminal to CNB/Kanpur Central
4h 50m - 428 km - 1 halts - Departs Mon, Fri

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s
1 ANVT |Anand Vihar Terminal 20:20 4 0 28 (207 [NR
2 GZB |Ghaziabad Junction 20:47 20:49 2m (2 |1 13 95 |217 |NR
3 |CNB |Kanpur Central 01:10 01:15 5m |5 (2 |428 |71 |127 |[NCR
4 |PRY] |Prayagraj Junction 04:00 04:05 5m |8 |2 622 |42 |97 |NCR
(Allahabad)

5 |INH |Janghaijunction 05:31 05:33 2m (0 |2 682 |34 NR
6 |MAY |Mariahu 06:26 06:28 2m 2 |712 |24 |89 |NR
7 |ZBD |Zafarabad junction 07:13 07:15 2m |2 |2 |730 |15 |81 |NR
8 [JNU Jaunpur junction 07:40 07:45 5m [5 |2 736 |76 [89 |[NR
9 |DHE |Dobhi 08:14 08:16 2m |1 |2 |773 |65 |85 |NER
10 |AR/ Aunrihar Junction 08:36 08:38 2m |2 |2 795 |45 |79 [NER
11 |GCT  |Ghazipur City 09:30 2 |2 834 |- 74 |NER

Jul 01 2024 (11:44) https://indiarailinfo.com




